
S. NO. OPERATIONAL  CREDITOR SECURED / UNSECURED RELATIONS Liquidation - Amt. 
Claimed

Liquidation - Amt. 
Admitted

Claim Amt Rejected  Under Cerification  Under Contingent % Claim % 
Admitted 

Claim

 Remarks 

1 ERA INFRASTRUCTURE (INDIA) LTD UNSECURED  RELATED 5,54,43,363                     3,38,23,915              2,16,19,448                            -                                0.44%
2 Era Infra Engineering Limited UNSECURED  RELATED 12,15,57,13,093             33,19,37,354                          0 11,82,37,75,739         96.99%
3 Haridwar  Highways  Project Limited UNSECURED  RELATED 32,23,93,955                   15,02,91,433            17,21,02,522                          -                                2.57%

3 TOTAL 12,53,35,50,411             18,41,15,348            52,56,59,324.00                    -                                11,82,37,75,739.00   100.00% 0.00%

12,00,78,91,087       28.17%
98.46671
1.251606

Name of the Corporate Debtor:  M/s DEHRADUN HIGHWAYS PROJECT LIMITED; Date of Commencement of Liquidation : 23.01.2023; List of Creditors/stakeholders as on: 22.02.2023
List of Creditors under regulation 31 (5)(d) of the IBBI ( Liquidation process) Regulations, 2016


